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VOLVO S40/V40 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

96-99 

00-04 

96-99 

00-04 

DKS 

DKS 

SD7V16 

SD7H15 

FS24043 

FS24072 

FS24043 

FS24043 

96-04 

 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 FS38905-0 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

96-99 

00-04 

96-99 

00-04 

FS57907-5 

FS5790716 

FS5790718 

FS5790717 

Bensin / Gasoline  DKS-ZEXEL 

Bensin / Gasoline  DKS-ZEXEL 

Diesel  SD7V16 

Diesel  SD7H15 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

96-04 

96-04 

96-04 

05-07 

05-07 

05-07 

1,6/1,8/2,0/1,9TD Man.vx. / Man.tr. 

1,6/1,8/2,0 Aut.vx. / Aut.trans. 

1,8Gdi/1,9i 16V/2,0 Turbo Alla/All 

4-cyl. Bensin / Gasoline 

5-cyl. Bensin / Gasoline 

Diesel 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

96-04  FS54902-2 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

96-04 

96-04 

DKS 

SD7V16/SD7H15 

 

FS25212 

FS25212 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

96-01 

 

DKS FS24901-1 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

95-04 

05-07 

 FS83140 

FS33901-8 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

00-04 I torkfilter / In the drier FS36903-9 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 

RN10901-5 

RN10901-6 

RN10901-6 

RN10901-7 

RN40455 

RN10901-7 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

VOLVO S40/V40 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS83140 

Org# 306215252 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24043 

Art# FS24901-1 

Art# RN10901-5 

Org# 30897260 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Art# FS57907-5 

Org# 30612001 

Art# FS38905-0 

Org# 30812983 

Art# FS5790717 

Org# 30613970 

Art# FS5790716 

Org# 30613432 

Art# FS5790718 

Org# 30805511 

Art# FS54902-2 

Org# 30873016 

Art# RN10901-6 

Org# CAB311B085 Art# FS36903-9 

Org# 30899051 

Kondensorer/Condensors 

Art# FS24072 

Art# RN10901-7 

Org# 30755665 

Art# RN40455 

Org# 30661957 

Art# FS33901-8 

Org# 30647907 


